DataVS2
Power supply: 24 Vdc ±10 %
Ripple: 1 Vpp max with illuminator
2 Vpp without illuminator
Consumption: 100 mA at 24 Vdc (without illuminator)
Output type: 3+1 PNP
Output current: 100 mA max

DataVS2
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
 CV-A1-36-B-03 M12 8-pin shielded cable 3m  95A255430
 CV-A1-36-B-05 M12 8-pin shielded cable 5m  95A255440
 CV-A1-36-B-10 M12 8-pin shielded cable 10m  95A255450
DATAVS-ST-5068 L-shaped fixing bracket for 90° mounting 95A901320
DATAVS-ST-5066 U-shaped fixing bracket for angle adjustment 95A901330
DATAVS-CV-RJ45C-03 3 m crossed Ethernet cable 95A901340
DATAVS-CV-RJ45D-03 3 m direct Ethernet cable 95A901350
DATAVS-MK-01 Mounting kit 95A901380
MODEL OPTIC ILLUMINATOR I/O RS232 SOFTWARE LOGICAL
TOOLS ORDER N°
DataVS2-06-DE-OBJ 6mm Red 4 outputs - 2 inputs Basic 959951050
DataVS2-08-DE-OBJ 8mm Red 4 outputs - 2 inputs Basic 959951060